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Nordico
As simple as it gets. A bright white glazed 
porcelain tile that adds dimension and 
clarity to any abode. Our Nordico collection 
is composed of three sizes as well as a 
polished and unpolished finish, providing 
a crisp ambience that will leave you feeling 
fresh and serene.

PORCELAIN

Glazed & Polished Porcelain
24”x24” R 
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Nordico
Glazed & Polished Porcelain

24”x24”
60x60 cm

Nordico

24"x24" R UP
INC08DA0001A

24"x24" R PO
INC06DA0001A

8.5

Technical Specifications

Packaging Info

CHARACTERISTICS

Water Absorption
Break Strength
Scratch Hardness
Chemical Resistance
Frost Resistance
Group
PEI - Glazed Tiles
Minimum Bond Strength (PSI)
Dynamic Coefficient of Friction (DCOF)
Shade and Texture Rating
Facial Dimensions
Range of Thickness
Warpage
Wedging

Size
24”x24” UP
24”x24” PO 

SF per carton
15.5

19.05

PC per carton
4
5

STANDARD

C373
C648

MOH’s Scale
C650
C1026

See FAQ’s
C1027
C482
A137.1

CTDA “V“
C499
C499
C485
C502

DECLARED ASTM
Polished
<=0.5%

Min. 335
3

Unaffected
Resistant

4
4

165
<=0.42

V1
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Unpolished
<=0.5%

Min. 335
5

Unaffected
Resistant

5
4

165
<=0.42

V1
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass


